Whether Interest payment/ redemption payment made (yes/ no): Yes 

b. Details of interest payments: Yes 

Sl. 

No.  

Particulars  Details Details Details Details 

1  ISIN  INE982X07424 INE982X08091# INE982X08034 INE982X08042 

2  Issue size  Rs. 50,00,00,000/- 

(Rupees Fifty 

Crores Only) 

Rs.49,00,00,000/- 

(Rupees Forty-

Nine Crores Only) 
# 

Rs.10,00,00,000/

- (Rupees Ten 

Crores Only) 

Rs.15,00,00,000/

- (Rupees Fifteen 

Crores Only) 

3  Interest Amount to be paid on 

due date (Rs. In Lacs) 

4.14* 60.87* 2.66* 

4.27* 

4  Frequency - quarterly/ 

monthly  

Monthly Monthly 

Monthly 

Monthly 

5  Change in frequency of 

payment (if any)  

No 
No No No